

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 219/2010

M/S BAJAJ HINDUSTAN LIMITED A COMPANY
REGISTERED UNDER THE COMPANIES ACT 1956 THROUGH
ITS DIRECTOR C

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA MINISTRY OF CONSUMER AFFAIRS
FOOD AND PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION THROUGH THE
SECRETARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.105332/2025 - FOR EARLY HEARING) (MENTIONED)

Date : 07-05-2025 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Petitioner(s) :

Ms. Ankita Sharma, AOR

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, AOR
(Mentioned By)

For Respondent(s) :

Mr. Shreekant Neelappa Terdal, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA No.105332/2025 - FOR EARLY HEARING

No orders. List in July, 2025.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER